Saturday, July 13, 2024 _ 11:00am - 2:00pm | Tackle Football Gear Out
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 _ 5:30pm - 7:00pm Register first at
Saturday, July 20, 2024 11:00am - 1:00pm www.juneaufootball.com

Gear Out & Tackle Preseason
Practice at Adair Kennedy

Monday, July 22, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm | Tackle Preseason Practice Skills & Helmet & Mouthpiece
Thursday, July 25, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm ' Fundamentals (important for

Monday, July 29, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Coaches and Players Safety &
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 _ 6:00pm - 8:00pm | Proper Technique)

Thursday, August 1, 2024 . 6:00pm - 8:00pm __ _ Full Gear

Friday, August 2, 2024 6:00pm - 8:00pm Tackle Evaluation Day

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Time TBD Cheer Preseason Camp Time & Location To Be Announced

Monday, August 5, 2024 6:00 - 7:00 First Week of Flag Camp (K-2) Melvin Park




